
 2023_ Programs Included in BCYFA:  Including Coordinators Name / e-mail / Phone  

Program Director e-mail Cell Phone 

Lodi Drew Ryan 
Jeremy Marshall 

coachryanlodi@gmail.com 
jmarshall48@yahoo.com 

608-212-4686 
608-206-5133 

Mauston Tom Vetter vettert49@hotmail.com 808-799-6412 

Middleton Matt Vandesande 
Bill Vogel 

mattvandesande@gmail.com 
cyfmiddleton@gmail.com 

608-695-6604 

608-514-6672 

Monona Grove Eric Oldenburg oldenburg.eric@gmail.com  
 

772-4717 

Mt Horeb Justin Niemetscheck jniemetscheck@gmail.com 414-745-6509 

New Lisbon Andrew Pangburn andrewpangburn2144@gmail.com 853-1301 

Oregon John Jicha 
Todd Huppert 

jjicha@mge.com  
tlhuppy@frontier.com 

333-2547 
577-2388 

Pardeeville Matt Wade 
Bobby Achterberg 

mattwade@frontier.com  
bobbyach5@gmail.com 

 

Portage Mark Fahey mjfahey@frontier.com 697-1823 

Reedsburg Rich Hahn mnfans@rucls.net 963-9318 

Sauk Prairie Jeremy Burke burke.jeremyj@gmail.com  

Stoughton Fauna Justman fjustman1@gmail.com 920-342-9646 

Sun Prairie-West Mike Pruitt mike.pruitt@mbewealth.com  

Sun Prairie Ryan Lobenstein ryan.lobenstein@gmail.com 608-225-7562 

Verona Ryan Rammer 
Troy Blogett 

rammerr@verona.k12.wi.us 
troy_blodgett@ml.com 

 

Waunakee Mark Prusha waunakeeyfb@charter.net 235-0722 
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